-READYMADE MEALS-

LOCATIONS

459 Granby Road, South Hadley (413) 650-2200
2030 Boston Road, Wilbraham (413) 438-0887
696 Bliss Road, Longmeadow (413) 372-8486

587 E. Main Street, Westfield (413) 261-6240

HOURS
Monday-Friday 11am-7:30pm
Saturday 10am-6:30pm
Sunday 12pm-5pm

Visit www.DelaneysMarket.com for more details
*Prices subject to change

MADE

LOC

South-Hadbey, Massachusetts



INDIVIDUAL ENTREES

Stuffed Chicken w/Broccoli Cheddar Sauce 13
Chicken Cordon Bleu (GF) 13.5
Cilantro Lime Rice Bowl (GF MA) 8
South Western Rice Bowl (GE MA) 8
Coconut Crusted Chicken 11
Jerk Chicken Rice Bowl (MA) ]
Meatloaf 115
Pot Roast (GF) 11.5
Chicken Parmesan & Rigatoni 11.5
Stuffed Peppers (2) 14.5
Chicken Pot Pie 11
Maple Glazed Salmon 15.5
Beef Stroganoff 12.5
Lemon Scrod 12
Stuffed Golumpkis 15
Swedish Meatballs over Egg Noodles 12
Chicken Tikka Masala 15
Yellow Curry Shrimp over Basmati Rice (GF) 15
Apple & Brie Stuffed Chicken 13
Albacore Tuna Noodle Casserole 14.5
Chicken Bacon Ranch Mac & Cheese 11.5
Chicken Marsala 13
Roasted Turkey w/ Stuffing, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy i2
Chicken Francaise 13
Traditional Shepherd’s Pie 11
Pulled Pork (GF) 11.5
Lemon Garlic Shrimp & Pasta 12
Turkey & Sides Stuffed Popover 13
Grilled Rosemary & Garlic Chicken 11.5
Brisket Burnt Ends 15,5
Grilled Mediterranean Chicken Kabob & Quinoa (GF MA) 14
Vegan Meatloaf 14
Grilled Mediterranean Steak Kabob & Quinoa (GF. MA) 15
Blackened Salmon (GH 15

LARGE ENTREES

Large Meat Lasagna 31

Chicken Taco Kit 28

Pulled Pork Taco Kit 27.5
GF = Gluten-Free Dish DF = Dairy-Free Dish

MA = Macro Meal (low-allergen, overall healthier option)



MEALS FOR TWO

POULTRY

Chicken & Thai Noodles 18

Stuffed Chicken w/Broccoli Cheddar Sauce 22

Chicken Parmesan w/Pasta 19

Tempura Tso's Chicken w/ Rice 18

Southwestern Chicken Penne Alfredo 19

Honey Mango Chicken & Rice 18

Chicken Bruschetta w/Zucchini (GF DF) 24
Chicken Pot Pie 20
Stuffed Apple & Brie Chicken Dinner 22

Turkey w/Stuffing, Mashed Potato & Gravy 22

Simply Chicken Cutlets 15

Chicken Francaise Dinner 22

Chicken Marsala Dinner 19

Bacon Ranch Chicken 18

SEAFQOI

Coconut Crusted White Fish w/Mango Salsa 19

Stuffed Scrod w/lLobster Sauce 23

Lemon Parmesan Scrod Dinner 22

Lemon Garlic Shrimp & Pasta 22

Stuffed Shrimp Casserole & Rice Pilaf (4 scch) 21

Scrod Francaise 20

BUTCHER

Meatloaf & Mashed Dinner 20

Pot Roast Dinner (GF) 21

Short Rib Mac & Cheese 21

Beef Stroganoff 23

Filet Beef Tips w/ Gorgonzola Demi Glaze 25

Spinach, Sausage and Garlic Rigatoni 15

Meatballs & Pasta Dinner 19

Sausage, Peppers & Onions 18

Popover Stuffed Short Rib Dinner 18

Shepherd’s Pie (GF) 22

Pulled Pork Stuffed Sweet Potatoes (GF) 17

Korean Beef w/ Thai Noodles 24
PASTA

Penne Bolognese 16
Pesto Tortellini 15
Baked Rigatoni 9.5
Eggplant Parmesan 18.5
Stuffed Shells w/ Marinara 1.4
Sm. Cheese Lasagnha 16
Sm. Meat Lasagna 21

Spinach & Roasted Garlic Cheese Ravioli 15
Cheddar Mac & Cheese 16.5
Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese 18



DELI, APPS & SIDES

SANDWICHES
ltalian Cold Cut

on French Bread
Chicken Salad Croissant
Turkey Bacon

on French Bread
Chopped Cordon Bleu
Sandwich

Roast Beef Sandwich

SALADS

Lg. Broiled Salmon Salad (GF, MA])
Lg. Caesar Salad (GF, MA)

Lg. Garden Salad (!
Lg. Greek Salad (GF,MA)
Seasonal Fruit Salad (GH

10

12

Ind. Wild Berry & Candied Nut Salad 8
Ind. Steakhouse Salad (GF) 8
Ind. New England Spring Salad (GF) 8
Ind. Bacon Chicken Ranch Salad (GF 8
SIDES

Broccoli 8
Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) 8
Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) e
Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) 75
ltalian Stewed Tomatoes 10
Linguini Aglio 8
Twice Baked Potatoes 11
Thai Peanut Noodles 10
Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes 85
Roasted Vegetables (GF) 9
Sweet Potato Mashed (GF) 8
Delaney's Potato Cakes 10
Mediterranean Quinoa (GF) 2
Pureed Honey Ginger Carrots 9
Green Beans Almondine (GF) 7

SOUPS & SAUCES (one gquart)

Tortellini Soup
Cheeseburger Chowder (GF)

Turkey Chili w/Beans (GF) 7
Hearty Chicken Noodle Soup

Delaney’'s Marinara
Delaney’s Traditional Bolognese

DELI SALADS
Egg Salad

Ham & Pickle Salad
Apricot Chicken Salad
Albacore Tuna Salad

OTHER

Traditional Popovers

Edna’s Blue Cheese Bread

Italian Parmesan Bread

Horseradish Cheddar Spread

Five Onion Dip

Turkey Gravy

Cranberry Sauce

Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread
Buffalo Chicken Dip

Honey Butter

Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each)
Mini ltalian Meatballs (24 each)
Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites (24 each)
Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls (25 each)
Coconut Chicken Bites (25 each)
Mac N Cheese Bites (25 each)

When placing your order, please inform our
staff if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

11
16
12
12
11
16

1.75

O W W wo N~

N NN N = = -
N NN NGO g



Delaney’s Market
Catering Menu

Page 1 of 2

CHICKEN (feeds 10 - 15)
Chicken Parmesan (20 pieces)
Chicken Francaise (20 pieces)
Chicken Marsala (20 pieces) (GF)
Chicken Pot Pie w/ Puff Pastry

BEEF (feeds 10 - 15)

Delaney’s Meatloaf & Gravy (71/2 pan)
Sausage, Peppers & Onions (1/2 pan) (GF)
Meatballs w/ Marinara (32 meatballs, no pasta)
BBQ Pulled Pork (71/2 pan)

Gorgonzola Beef (1/2 pan) (GF)

Stuffed Peppers (16 each)

EO)(
U

D (feeds 10 - 15)

Coconut Crusted Whitefish w/ Mango Salsa
Stuffed Scrod w/ Lobster Sauce (20 @ 4oz/each)
Haddock Francaise (20 @ 4oz/each)(GF)
Blackened Salmon (15 @ 4oz/each) (GF)

Stuffed Shrimp Casserole (20 each)

A (feeds 10 - 15)

Baked Rigatoni w/ Marinara & Mozzarella
Mild Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese

Cheese Lasagna (20 pieces)

Meat Lasagna (20 pieces)

SIDES (feeds 10 - 15)

Rice Pilaf

Garlic Parmesan Linguini

Sour Cream & Chive Mashed Potatoes
Thai Noodles w/ Peanut Sauce

Green Beans Almandine (GF)

Honey Ginger Glazed Carrots (GF)

*GF = Gluten-Free Dish

60
60
60
65

65
52
60
19
90
75

75
75
70
95
85

40

50
60
75

12
45
S0
45
35
35



Delaney’s Market
Catering Menu

Page 2 of 2

BREADS (per dozen)
Garllc Knots
Popovers & Butter
Dinner Rolls

CH PLATTER (20 half-sandwiches)
Your ch0|ce of our house sandwiches

’ECIALTY SALADS (feeds 4 - 6)

House Garden Salad (GF)
Caesar
Caesar with Chicken

SOUPS (one gallon)
Sweet Turkey Chili (GF)
Hearty Chicken Noodle

CIALTY DESSERTS
Glant Cookies & Brownies
Specialty Delights

Assorted Breakfast Breads

Catering Available Wednesday through Sunday.
48-hour notice required for Weekday Orders.
72-hour notice required for Weekend Orders.
When placing your order, please inform our staff

if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Simply heat and serve!

12
20

70

22
30
30

50
50



