

Fresh, Locally Prepared Meals To Go



LOCATIONS

459 Granby Road, South Hadley (413) 650-2200 2030 Boston Road, Wilbraham (413) 438-0887 696 Bliss Road, Longmeadow (413) 372-8486 587 E. Main Street, Westfield (413) 261-6240

HOURS

Monday-Friday 11am-7:30pm Saturday 10am-6:30pm Sunday 12pm-5pm

Visit www.DelaneysMarket.com for more details *Prices subject to change



INDIVIDUAL ENTREES

Stuffed Chicken w/Broccoli Cheddar Sauce	13
Chicken Cordon Bleu (GF)	13.5
Cilantro Lime Rice Bowl (GF, MA)	8
South Western Rice Bowl (GF, MA)	8
Coconut Crusted Chicken	11
Jerk Chicken Rice Bowl (MA)	9
Meatloaf	11.5
Pot Roast (GF)	11.5
Chicken Parmesan & Rigatoni	11.5
Stuffed Peppers (2)	14.5
Chicken Pot Pie	11
Maple Glazed Salmon	15.5
Beef Stroganoff	12.5
Lemon Scrod	12
Stuffed Golumpkis	15
Swedish Meatballs over Egg Noodles	12
Chicken Tikka Masala	15
Yellow Curry Shrimp over Basmati Rice (GF)	15
Apple & Brie Stuffed Chicken	13
Albacore Tuna Noodle Casserole	14.5
Chicken Bacon Ranch Mac & Cheese	11.5
Chicken Marsala	13
Roasted Turkey w/ Stuffing, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	12
Chicken Francaise	13
Traditional Shepherd's Pie	11
Pulled Pork (GF)	11.5
Lemon Garlic Shrimp & Pasta	12
Turkey & Sides Stuffed Popover	13
Grilled Rosemary & Garlic Chicken	11.5
Brisket Burnt Ends	15.5
Grilled Mediterranean Chicken Kabob & Quinoa (GF, MA)	14
Vegan Meatloaf	14
Grilled Mediterranean Steak Kabob & Quinoa (GF, MA)	15
Blackened Salmon (GF)	15
21.2	
LARGE ENTREES	
Large Meat Lasagna	31
Chicken Taco Kit	28
Pulled Pork Taco Kit	27.5

GF = Gluten-Free Dish

MA = Macro Meal (low-allergen, overall healthier option)

MEALS FOR TWO

POULTRY	
Chicken & Thai Noodles	18
Stuffed Chicken w/Broccoli Cheddar Sauce	22
Chicken Parmesan w/Pasta	19
Tempura Tso's Chicken w/ Rice	18
Southwestern Chicken Penne Alfredo	19
Honey Mango Chicken & Rice	18
Chicken Bruschetta w/Zucchini (GF, DF)	24
Chicken Pot Pie	20
Stuffed Apple & Brie Chicken Dinner	22
Turkey w/Stuffing, Mashed Potato & Gravy	22
Simply Chicken Cutlets	15
Chicken Française Dinner	22
Chicken Marsala Dinner	19
Bacon Ranch Chicken	18
SEAFOOD	
Coconut Crusted White Fish w/Mango Salsa	19
Stuffed Scrod w/Lobster Sauce	23
Lemon Parmesan Scrod Dinner	22
Lemon Garlic Shrimp & Pasta	22
Stuffed Shrimp Casserole & Rice Pilaf (4 each)	21
Scrod Francaise	20
BUTCHER	
Meatloaf & Mashed Dinner	20
Pot Roast Dinner (GF)	21
Short Rib Mac & Cheese	21
Beef Stroganoff	23
Filet Beef Tips w/ Gorgonzola Demi Glaze	25
Spinach, Sausage and Garlic Rigatoni	15
Meatballs & Pasta Dinner	19
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	18
Popover Stuffed Short Rib Dinner	18
Shepherd's Pie (GF)	22
Pulled Pork Stuffed Sweet Potatoes (GF)	17
Korean Beef w/ Thai Noodles	24
PASTA	
Penne Bolognese	16
Pesto Tortellini	15
Baked Rigatoni	9.5
Eggplant Parmesan	18.5
Stuffed Shells w/ Marinara	17
Sm. Cheese Lasagna	16
Sm. Meat Lasagna	21
Spinach & Roasted Garlic Cheese Ravioli	15
Cheddar Mac & Cheese	16.5
Puffela Chielen Man C Channe	1Ω

DELI, APPS & SIDES

SANDWICHES		SOUPS & SAUCES (one quart)	
Italian Cold Cut	10	Tortellini Soup	11
on French Bread		Cheeseburger Chowder (GF)	16
Chicken Salad Croissant	9	Turkey Chili w/Beans (GF)	12
Turkey Bacon	2	Hearty Chicken Noodle Soup	12
on French Bread	9	Delaney's Marinara	11
Chopped Cordon Bleu	10	Delaney's Traditional Bolognese	16
Sandwich	10		
Roast Beef Sandwich	12		
SALADS		DELI SALADS	
Lg. Broiled Salmon Salad (GF, MA)	13	Egg Salad	9
Lg. Caesar Salad (GF, MA)	10	Ham & Pickle Salad	9
Lg. Garden Salad (GF, MA)	10	Apricot Chicken Salad	9
Lg. Greek Salad (GF,MA)	11	Albacore Tuna Salad	11
Seasonal Fruit Salad (GP)	13		
Ind. Wild Berry & Candied Nut Sala	d 8		
Ind. Steakhouse Salad (GF)	8		
Ind. New England Spring Salad (GF	8 (
Ind. Bacon Chicken Ranch Salad (G	F 8		
CIDEC		OTLIED	
SIDES		OTHER	
Broccoli	8	Traditional Popovers	1.75
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF)	8 8	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread	1.75 9
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF)	2000	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread	9 7
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF)	8 9 7.5	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread	9 7 7
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes	8 9 7.5 10	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip	9 7 7 6
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio	8 9 7.5 10 8	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy	9 7 7 6 3
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes	8 9 7.5 10 8 11	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce	9 7 7 6 3 3
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles	8 9 7.5 10 8 11	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread	9 7 7 6 3 3 9
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes	8 9 7.5 10 8 11	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip	9 7 7 6 3 3 9
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF)	8 9 7.5 10 8 11	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter	9 7 7 6 3 3 9 10
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF) Sweet Potato Mashed (GF)	8 9 7.5 10 8 11 10 8.5	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each)	9 7 7 6 3 3 9 10 5
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF) Sweet Potato Mashed (GF) Delaney's Potato Cakes	8 9 7.5 10 8 11 10 8.5 9 8	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each) Mini Italian Meatballs (24 each)	9 7 7 6 3 3 9 10 5 15
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF) Sweet Potato Mashed (GF) Delaney's Potato Cakes Mediterranean Quinoa (GF)	8 9 7.5 10 8 11 10 8.5 9 8 10 7	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each)	9 7 7 6 3 3 9 10 5 15 15
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF) Sweet Potato Mashed (GF) Delaney's Potato Cakes Mediterranean Quinoa (GF) Pureed Honey Ginger Carrots	8 9 7.5 10 8 11 10 8.5 9 8 10 7 9	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each) Mini Italian Meatballs (24 each) Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites (24 each)	9 7 7 6 3 3 9 10 5 15
Broccoli Honey Ginger Carrots (GF) Balsamic Brussel Sprouts (GF) Spring Peas and Carrots (GF/DF) Italian Stewed Tomatoes Linguini Aglio Twice Baked Potatoes Thai Peanut Noodles Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes Roasted Vegetables (GF) Sweet Potato Mashed (GF) Delaney's Potato Cakes Mediterranean Quinoa (GF)	8 9 7.5 10 8 11 10 8.5 9 8 10 7	Traditional Popovers Edna's Blue Cheese Bread Italian Parmesan Bread Horseradish Cheddar Spread Five Onion Dip Turkey Gravy Cranberry Sauce Buffalo Chicken Stuffed Bread Buffalo Chicken Dip Honey Butter Mini Teriyaki Meatballs (24 each) Mini Italian Meatballs (24 each) Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites (24 each) Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls (25 each)	9 7 7 6 3 9 10 5 15 15 22

When placing your order, please inform our staff if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Delaney's Market Catering Menu

Page 1 of 2

Chicken Parmesan (20 pieces) Chicken Francaise (20 pieces) Chicken Marsala (20 pieces) (GF) Chicken Pot Pie w/ Puff Pastry	60 60 60 65
BEEF (feeds 10 - 15) Delaney's Meatloaf & Gravy (1/2 pan) Sausage, Peppers & Onions (1/2 pan) (GF) Meatballs w/ Marinara (32 meatballs, no pasta) BBQ Pulled Pork (1/2 pan) Gorgonzola Beef (1/2 pan) (GF) Stuffed Peppers (16 each)	65 55 60 75 90 75
SEAFOOD (feeds 10 - 15) Coconut-Crusted Whitefish w/ Mango Salsa Stuffed Scrod w/ Lobster Sauce (20 @ 4oz/each) Haddock Francaise (20 @ 4oz/each) (GF) Blackened Salmon (15 @ 4oz/each) (GF) Stuffed Shrimp Casserole (20 each)	75 75 70 95 85
PASTA (feeds 10 - 15) Baked Rigatoni w/ Marinara & Mozzarella Mild Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese Cheese Lasagna (20 pieces) Meat Lasagna (20 pieces)	40 50 60 75
SIDES (feeds 10 - 15) Rice Pilaf Garlic Parmesan Linguini Sour Cream & Chive Mashed Potatoes Thai Noodles w/ Peanut Sauce Green Beans Almandine (GF) Honey Ginger Glazed Carrots (GF)	35 45 35 45 35 35

*GF = Gluten-Free Dish

Delaney's Market Catering Menu

Page 2 of 2

BREADS (per dozen)	
Garlic Knots	12
Popovers & Butter	20
Dinner Rolls	9
SANDWICH PLATTER (20 half-sandwiches)	
Your choice of our house sandwiches	70
SPECIALTY SALADS (feeds 4 - 6)	
House Garden Salad (GF)	22
Caesar	30
Caesar with Chicken	30
SOUPS (one gallon)	
Sweet Turkey Chili (GF)	50
Hearty Chicken Noodle	50

SPECIALTY DESSERTS

Giant Cookies & Brownies Specialty Delights Assorted Breakfast Breads

Catering Available *Wednesday through Sunday*. **48-hour** notice required for Weekday Orders. **72-hour** notice required for Weekend Orders. When placing your order, please inform our staff if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

Simply heat and serve!